Luxury Holidays – Ottawa



Tariffs

- Cost per person in Canadian \$s.
- Rates include HST.
- Youth and Child rates are based on sharing room with 2 adults and using existing bedding (2 beds).
- Twin Occupancy room will accommodate up to four persons including Adult, Youth and Child.

Tour Code: DM-LUXYOWFA-L

Valid From	Valid To	Applicable	Twin	Sr. Ctzn	Triple	Quad	Single	Youth	Child	Cancellation
				+ 65				12 to 16	2 to 11	Policy
01-Jan-22	30-Apr-22	All Days	\$739	\$739	\$579	\$509	\$1,419	\$49	\$29	7-Days
01-May-22	01-Jul-22	All Days	\$869	\$869	\$669	\$569	\$1,679	\$49	\$29	7-Days
02-Jul-22	05-Sep-22	All Days	\$729	\$729	\$579	\$499	\$1,399	\$49	\$29	7-Days
06-Sep-22	21-Oct-22	All Days	\$849	\$849	\$659	\$559	\$1,639	\$49	\$29	7-Days
22-Oct-22	31-Dec-22	All Days	\$739	\$739	\$579	\$509	\$1,419	\$49	\$29	7-Days

Blackout dates may apply. Please check with us.

Luxury Holidays – Ottawa



Beds	Occupancy
🗗 or 🗗 🗗	++
🗗 or 🗗 🗗	•
ØØ	111
ØØ	1111
₽₽	++++
₽ ₽	++++
	ক or কক ক or কক কক কক কক

For more information on above Tariffs, please visit <u>Important Notes</u>.